Model Name 5936L, 5920A Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO) 5900 Series
co20_071108_5936L_e1
mm mm
Nominal frequency range (MHz)
Power supply voltage
Load
Operating temperature range
Consumption current

10 to 25
10 to 25
Ordering Code
5936L-[        ]M-NSA3409A
5936L-[        ]M-NSA3409B
5920A-[        ]M-NSA3037B
5920A-[        ]M-NSA3037A
n List of Ordering Codes
Crystal Oscillator
n Specifications
For communication equipment